Real-time Clock Module (I
2
C Bus)
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                           11/3/2016
2016-10-0004                                                                                                               PT0206-6
1
PT7C4307
Features

ZE (8-Pin TDFN)
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PT7C4307WE W 8-Pin, 150mil Wide (SOIC)
PT7C4307WEX W 8-Pin, 150mil Wide (SOIC), Tape/Reel
PT7C4307ZEE ZE 8-Pin, 2x3 (TDFN)
PT7C4307ZEEX ZE 8-Pin, 2x3 (TDFN), Tape/Reel
Note:
 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel